
7

23

16

8

24

17

6

22

15

10

26

19

13

27

20

5

14

28

21

9

25

18

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Taco Salad
Rice

Chips&salsa
Lemonade

Spaghetti &
meatsauce

Green beans
Garlic bread

Cheeseburger
Fries

Toppings bar

Beef and cheese 
burritos

Rice
Chips & salsa

Sub sandwiches
Chips

Cookie

Tuna salad
Crackers

Celery sticks
Jello

Grilled cheese
sandwich

Tomato-basil soup
Crackers

PRESIDENTS’ DAY
NO SCHOOL

Pizza
Salad

Carrots
Lemonade

Meatloaf
Peas & carrots

Mashed potatoes
Dinner roll

Creamy chicken
pasta

Garlic bread

FEBRUARY 2026Outreach Christian Education
Lunch Menu

Student Name:

11 12
Asian meatballs

Steamed rice
Broccoli

PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT

NO SCHOOL

2 3 4
Chicken noodle

soup
Veggies
Crackers

Taco Tuesday
Rice

Chips&salsa

Pizza
Salad
Celery

Lemonade

Stir fry beef lo mein
Egg roll

FIRST FRIDAY
“Marry Me” chicken

pasta
Salad

Garlic bread
Cake

Chicken nuggets
Mac & cheese
Peas & carrots

Ground beef nachos
Toppings bar

Rice
Lemonade


